
 

Meetings are scheduled for 4:00pm to 5:30pm 

Meeting location will be communicated in advance of each meeting 

In-Person or Hybrid Option 

https://zoom.us/signin 

Meeting ID: 897 6646 3167 and Passcode: 906865 

2026 2027 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Thursday, February 11, 2027 Thursday, February 5, 2026

Thursday, May 14, 2026 Thursday, May 13, 2027 Thursday, May 14, 2026

Thursday, August 13, 2026 Thursday, August 12, 2027 Thursday, August 6, 2026

Thursday, November 12, 2026 Thursday, November 11, 2027 Thursday, November 5, 2026

2026-2027 

Board of Directors 

 Meeting Schedule 

https://zoom.us/signin
https://zoom.us/signin

	A - Agenda Full Board 251113
	A - Anthony Brenneman Bio
	B - Exec Cmte Meeting Minutes 250710
	C - Board Meeting Minutes 250807
	E - Nominations Report 251113
	F - Board Meeting Calendar - 251113
	G - Government Affairs Report
	H - Investor Relations Report
	I - September 2025 Budget vs Actual Income Statement
	J - Sep 2025 Balance Sheet
	K - Full Year Forecast 2025 as of Oct 31
	L - Budget Summary 2026
	M - Budget by Department 2026



